
S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0103 ASHOK KUMAR. P P 4
2 14691A0106 BHASKAR NAIK. M P 4
3 14691A0108 EHETESHAMULLA. M P 4

4 14691A0112 KAMAL RAJ. T P 4

5 14691A0113 KHAJA M0HIDDIN. S P 4

6 14691A0115 MANOJ VARMA. C F 0

7 14691A0116 MD. SAFWAN. P F 0

8 14691A0118 MOHAMMAD FAYEED. S B 4

9 14691A0121 MOHITH RAJU. V F 0

10 14691A0123 NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY. P P 4

11 14691A0124 NAVEEN KUMAR. A C 4
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11 14691A0124 NAVEEN KUMAR. A C 4

12 14691A0140 SATHEESH KUMAR. P C 4

13 14691A0145 UDAY KIRAN NAICK. B F 0

14 14691A0155 MOHAMMED YOUSUFF. J F 0

15 14691A0159 S.MOHAMMED AQIP KHAN Ab 0

1 14691A0209 ARUN KUMAR. P B 4

2 14691A0220 FARIDHA BHANU. S F 0
3 14691A0238 KHUSHEED. D P 4
4 14691A0252 PAVAN KUMAR. G P 4
5 14691A0253 PAVAN KUMAR. P B 4
6 14691A0281 VENKATA SAI KIRAN. D B 4
7 14691A0289 BHARATH. S. P F 0

1 14691A0317 BALAJI YADAV.  Y C 4
2 14691A0323 BHARATH KUMAR. T P 4
3 14691A0325 BHARGAV KRISHNA. E F 0
4 14691A0357 KALYAN KUMAR REDDY. K C 4
5 14691A0364 LAKSHMI PATHI. K B 4
6 14691A0366 LOKESHWARA. V F 0
7 14691A0370 MAHESH. K B 4
8 14691A0377 MD. MAQSOOD AHAMED. P A 4
9 14691A0385 MOHAMMED SHAREEF. S B+ 4
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

ENGINEERING PHYSICS

10 14691A0389 MURALI. Y F 0
11 14691A0392 NAGARJUNA SINGH. K F 0
12 14691A03A2 NITHESH. A F 0
13 14691A03A7 PRASANTH SANKAR. C C 4
14 14691A03B3 RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD. G. R F 0
15 14691A03B5 RAJA SEKHAR REDDY. Y F 0
16 14691A03C0 ROHITH . M C 4
17 14691A03D7 SAI KISHORE. M F 0
18 14691A03G8 THARUN THEJA. Y F 0
19 14691A03H1 THRILOK. M F 0
20 14691A03H2 VARUN. P F 0
21 14691A03I3 VENKATESWARLU. R F 0
22 14691A03I6 VINAY. C F 0
23 14691A03J0 YASHWANTH CHOWDARY. R F 0
24 14691A03K5 MALLIKARJUNA. T Ab 0
25 14691A03K9 MOHAMMAD SHARUKH. S F 0
26 14699A0302 BHARATH. A. N B 4
27 14699A0306 T.MURALI KRISHNA REDDY F 0
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0406 AKHIL NAIK. B F 0
2 14691A0441 DINESH. T F 0
3 14691A0444 GANESH BABU. B F 0
4 14691A0447 GANESH. R F 0
5 14691A0455 GOWTHAM KUMAR. C P 4
6 14691A0464 HEMANTH KUMAR. B C 4
7 14691A0481 KUMAR XEVIAR RUBAN. F 0
8 14691A04C5 OMPRAKASH. Y. S F 0
9 14691A04D0 PAVAN KUMAR. S F 0
10 14691A04D5 PRASANTH KUMAR. P F 0
11 14691A04D9 PRUDHVI KUMAR REDDY. A F 0
12 14691A04J4 SURESH. C F 0
13 14691A04M1 P.DHANALAKSHMI F 0

1 14691A0535 KALYAN KUMAR. A F 0
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1 14691A0535 KALYAN KUMAR. A F 0
2 14691A0555 MOHAMMED HUMAIR. R. S Ab 0
3 14691A0574 PURUSHOTHAMA REDDY. M B 4
4 14691A0578 RAMESH. C F 0
5 14699A0509 SREE VISHNU TEJESH. T F 0
6 14699A0512 UDAYKANTH SARMA. G F 0
7 14699A0514 VAMSIDHAR REDDY. A F 0
8 14699A0528 SRAVANTHI. V F 0
9 14699A0531 NARESH KUMAR RAJA. C F 0

S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0497 MANISHA. G F 0
2 14691A04M1 P.DHANALAKSHMI F 0

1 14699A0509 SREE VISHNU TEJESH. T F 0
2 14699A0514 VAMSIDHAR REDDY. A F 0
3 14699A0519 VISHAL. L F 0
4 14699A0523 HANUMESH KUMAR. A F 0
5 14699A0525 KALYANI. E F 0
6 14699A0528 SRAVANTHI. V F 0

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0103 ASHOK KUMAR. P F 0
2 14691A0106 BHASKAR NAIK. M F 0
3 14691A0108 EHETESHAMULLA. M F 0

4 14691A0113 KHAJA M0HIDDIN. S F 0

5 14691A0116 MD. SAFWAN. P F 0

6 14691A0118 MOHAMMAD FAYEED. S F 0

7 14691A0120 MOHIDDIN ALI KHAN. K F 0

8 14691A0121 MOHITH RAJU. V F 0

9 14691A0122 MUTHYALA AJAY KUMAR. G F 0

10 14691A0123 NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY. P F 0

11 14691A0133 RANA CHOWDARY. B F 0
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11 14691A0133 RANA CHOWDARY. B F 0

12 14691A0145 UDAY KIRAN NAICK. B Ab 0

13 14691A0155 MOHAMMED YOUSUFF. J F 0

14 14691A0159 S.MOHAMMED AQIP KHAN Ab 0

1 14691A0209 ARUN KUMAR. P F 0

2 14691A0220 FARIDHA BHANU. S F 0
3 14691A0225 HARISH.  G F 0
4 14691A0234 JAKEER BASHA. K B 4
5 14691A0238 KHUSHEED. D F 0
6 14691A0256 RAJESH. K. B F 0
7 14691A0263 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD. B. S F 0
8 14691A0274 SURESH. C F 0
9 14691A0281 VENKATA SAI KIRAN. D F 0
10 14691A0283 VINUTHNA BAI. V F 0
11 14691A0286 VISWAS. V F 0
12 14691A0287 CHAKRAVARTHI. K F 0
13 14691A0289 BHARATH. S. P F 0
14 14691A0290 IRFAN ALI. S. K B 4

1 14691A0319 BHANUPRAKASH. S F 0
2 14691A0321 BHARATH KUMAR. G F 0
3 14691A0325 BHARGAV KRISHNA. E F 0
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

LINEAR ALGEBRA & COMPLEX ANALYSIS

4 14691A0330 DHARANEESH. R F 0
5 14691A0331 DILEEP. C F 0
6 14691A0332 ERANNA. Y. P F 0
7 14691A0337 GEETHESH REDDY. P F 0
8 14691A0341 GOPI NAIK. B F 0
9 14691A0348 HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY. P F 0
10 14691A0349 HEMANTH KUMAR. P F 0
11 14691A0356 JYOTHI SWAROOP. B F 0
12 14691A0357 KALYAN KUMAR REDDY. K F 0
13 14691A0364 LAKSHMI PATHI. K F 0
14 14691A0366 LOKESHWARA. V F 0
15 14691A0370 MAHESH. K F 0
16 14691A0388 MUNIPAVAN KUMAR. K F 0
17 14691A0389 MURALI. Y F 0
18 14691A0392 NAGARJUNA SINGH. K F 0
19 14691A03A0 NAWAZ ALI KHAN. G F 0
20 14691A03A2 NITHESH. A F 0
21 14691A03A6 PRAMOD. K F 0
22 14691A03A7 PRASANTH SANKAR. C F 0
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22 14691A03A7 PRASANTH SANKAR. C F 0
23 14691A03B3 RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD. G. R F 0
24 14691A03B5 RAJA SEKHAR REDDY. Y F 0
25 14691A03B6 RAJA SEKHAR. K B 4
26 14691A03C0 ROHITH . M F 0
27 14691A03D7 SAI KISHORE. M F 0
28 14691A03F7 SIVA PRASAD REDDY. G F 0
29 14691A03G7 THARUN KUMAR. B F 0
30 14691A03G8 THARUN THEJA. Y F 0
31 14691A03H1 THRILOK. M F 0

32 14691A03H7
VENKATA
VAMSIKRISHNAYADAV. V

F 0

33 14691A03I3 VENKATESWARLU. R F 0
34 14691A03I4 VENU. A F 0
35 14691A03I6 VINAY. C F 0
36 14691A03J0 YASHWANTH CHOWDARY. R F 0
37 14691A03K0 VISWANATH. Y F 0
38 14691A03K3 PURUSHOTHAM. CH B+ 4
39 14691A03K5 MALLIKARJUNA. T Ab 0
40 14699A0302 BHARATH. A. N F 0
41 14699A0306 T.MURALI KRISHNA REDDY F 0
42 14699A0307 J.BABJI F 0

Page 5 of 15

Date:28.09.2015
Note: In case of any discrepancies found above
 it should be brought  to the  notice of the
 Controller of Examinations within two weeks
 from the date of announcement of Results.



S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0406 AKHIL NAIK. B F 0
2 14691A0414 ANOOP ROBINSON MICHALE F 0

3 14691A0422 BHARGAV REDDY. Y F 0

4 14691A0431 CHARAN KUMAR. R F 0

5 14691A0441 DINESH. T F 0

6 14691A0444 GANESH BABU. B F 0

7 14691A0445 GANESH KUMAR. S B 4

8 14691A0453 GOVARDHANACHARI. M F 0

9 14691A0455 GOWTHAM KUMAR. C F 0

10 14691A0464 HEMANTH KUMAR. B F 0

11 14691A0465 HEMANTH. A F 0
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11 14691A0465 HEMANTH. A F 0

12 14691A0471 INAMUL HUSSAIN C B+ 4

13 14691A0476 KAILASH PREETHAM. N F 0

14 14691A0481 KUMAR XEVIAR RUBAN. F 0

15 14691A0495 MANIDEEP. G B+ 4
16 14691A04B0 NAGA SAI. B B 4
17 14691A04C5 OMPRAKASH. Y. S F 0
18 14691A04D0 PAVAN KUMAR. S F 0
19 14691A04D5 PRASANTH KUMAR. P F 0
20 14691A04D9 PRUDHVI KUMAR REDDY. A C 4
21 14691A04E9 RAKESH. A F 0
22 14691A04F4 REDDY  TEJA. S C 4
23 14691A04G3 SAI KUMAR. K C 4
24 14691A04G5 SAI SHASANK REDDY. R F 0
25 14691A04H3 SANDEEP. P C 4
26 14691A04J2 SUMALATHA. M F 0
27 14691A04J4 SURESH. C F 0
28 14691A04L8 NAVEEN KUMAR. S B+ 4
29 14691A04M0 SUBRAMANYAM. M F 0
30 14691A04M1 P.DHANALAKSHMI F 0
31 14699A0409 KHALEEL. P Ab 0
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

ADVANCED CALCULUS

32 14699A0410 ASRAR ALI KHAN. P F 0
33 14699A0416 KASHIF ALI. S F 0
34 14699A0417 K.PARTHASARADHI F 0

1 14691A0507 ANUSHA JAWAHAR. C F 0
2 14691A0513 BALAJI. D B 4
3 14691A0515 BHANU PRAKASH.  K F 0
4 14691A0532 JAHNAVI LAKSHMI DAS. S F 0
5 14691A0534 JUNAID. S F 0
6 14691A0535 KALYAN KUMAR. A F 0
7 14691A0539 KEERTHANA. M B 4
8 14691A0550 MANASA PRAKASH. K F 0
9 14691A0554 MD. ELIYAZ. S B 4
10 14691A0555 MOHAMMED HUMAIR. R. S Ab 0
11 14691A0560 URMILA. G B 4
12 14691A0561 NAVEEN KUMAR. M F 0
13 14691A0568 PREMKUMAR. J. S B 4
14 14691A0569 PRIYANKA. B B+ 4

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
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14 14691A0569 PRIYANKA. B B+ 4
15 14691A0573 NIKHITHA. R B 4
16 14691A0574 PURUSHOTHAMA REDDY. M A 4
17 14691A0575 RADHIKA. C B 4
18 14691A0577 RAJ TILAK. O C 4
19 14691A0578 RAMESH. C F 0
20 14691A0583 SAMPATH KUMAR. A F 0
21 14691A0590 SINDHU. B A 4
22 14691A05A6 GUNA SEKHAR. A B 4
23 14691A05B3 NAGARJUNA. G. N F 0
24 14691A05B5 PADMASREE. M F 0
25 14691A05B6 SAI DIVYA. D F 0
26 14699A0503 SAI SHANMUKHA. J B 4
27 14699A0504 SAI SOUNDARYA. M B+ 4
28 14699A0505 SAI UMESH REDDY B 4
29 14699A0507 SHAMSHEER. V B 4
30 14699A0509 SREE VISHNU TEJESH. T F 0
31 14699A0510 SREEKANTH REDDY. G B 4
32 14699A0512 UDAYKANTH SARMA. G F 0
33 14699A0514 VAMSIDHAR REDDY. A F 0
34 14699A0515 VISHNUTHEJA REDDY.  P F 0
35 14699A0519 VISHAL. L B 4
36 14699A0521 SURAJ. P B 4

Page 7 of 15

Date:28.09.2015
Note: In case of any discrepancies found above
 it should be brought  to the  notice of the
 Controller of Examinations within two weeks
 from the date of announcement of Results.
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37 14699A0523 HANUMESH KUMAR. A F 0
38 14699A0524 JAYANTH VINAY. A F 0
39 14699A0525 KALYANI. E F 0
40 14699A0528 SRAVANTHI. V F 0
41 14699A0529 THANUJA. G F 0
42 14699A0531 NARESH KUMAR RAJA. C F 0
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0103 ASHOK KUMAR. P F 0
2 14691A0105 BHARATH SIMHA. K B 3
3 14691A0106 BHASKAR NAIK. M F 0

4 14691A0107 DINESH. E B+ 3

5 14691A0108 EHETESHAMULLA. M F 0

6 14691A0109 GOPINADH. K F 0

7 14691A0110 GURU PRASAD. G C 3

8 14691A0115 MANOJ VARMA. C F 0

9 14691A0116 MD. SAFWAN. P F 0

10 14691A0118 MOHAMMAD FAYEED. S F 0

11 14691A0119 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL. S F 0

12 14691A0120 MOHIDDIN ALI KHAN. K F 0

13 14691A0121 MOHITH RAJU. V F 0
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13 14691A0121 MOHITH RAJU. V F 0

14 14691A0124 NAVEEN KUMAR. A C 3

15 14691A0125 NIMMANAPALLI SHABAZ KHAN B 3

16 14691A0127 PAVAN KUMAR. B B 3
17 14691A0130 PRAVEEN KUMAR. P B 3
18 14691A0131 RAHUL. B P 3
19 14691A0145 UDAY KIRAN NAICK. B F 0
20 14691A0155 MOHAMMED YOUSUFF. J F 0
21 14691A0158 NARESH BABU. S B 3
22 14691A0159 S.MOHAMMED AQIP KHAN Ab 0

1 14691A0202 AKHIL BABU. P F 0

2 14691A0204 ALTHAF. S F 0

3 14691A0205 ANIL KUMAR. G C 3

4 14691A0214 CHANDBASHA. K B 3

5 14691A0220 FARIDHA BHANU. S F 0

6 14691A0225 HARISH.  G F 0

7 14691A0235 JEEVAN REDDY. C F 0

8 14691A0238 KHUSHEED. D F 0

9 14691A0245 MOUNIKA KANDLAPALLI B 3

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

10 14691A0246 MUZEEM TAJ. M F 0

11 14691A0252 PAVAN KUMAR. G P 3

12 14691A0256 RAJESH. K. B F 0

13 14691A0258 ROMESH KUMAR REDDY. R B 3

14 14691A0263 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD. B. S F 0

15 14691A0264 SHAMSHEER. D C 3

16 14691A0265 SHARATH REDDY. A B 3

17 14691A0276 SWATHI. K B 3

18 14691A0281 VENKATA SAI KIRAN. D B 3

19 14691A0283 VINUTHNA BAI. V C 3

20 14691A0288 SWETHA. M B 3

21 14691A0289 BHARATH. S. P F 0

22 14691A0290 IRFAN ALI. S. K C 3

23 14691A0291 ANJINEYULU. V P 3

1 14691A0304 AJAY BABU.  S C 3

2 14691A0311 ARAVIND KUMAR. B C 3

3 14691A0313 ASHOK KUMAR. K C 3

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
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3 14691A0313 ASHOK KUMAR. K C 3

4 14691A0315 AVINASH REDDY. C F 0

5 14691A0316 BALAJI REDDY. B B 3

6 14691A0317 BALAJI YADAV.  Y F 0

7 14691A0318 BALU. G F 0

8 14691A0319 BHANUPRAKASH. S C 3

9 14691A0321 BHARATH KUMAR. G F 0

10 14691A0322 BHARATH KUMAR. K F 0

11 14691A0323 BHARATH KUMAR. T P 3

12 14691A0324 BHARATH. T F 0

13 14691A0330 DHARANEESH. R F 0

14 14691A0331 DILEEP. C F 0

15 14691A0332 ERANNA. Y. P F 0

16 14691A0336 GANGA RAJU. D C 3

17 14691A0337 GEETHESH REDDY. P B 3

18 14691A0339 GNANESH. N C 3

19 14691A0341 GOPI NAIK. B F 0

20 14691A0344 GOVARDHAN REDDY. C. S P 3

21 14691A0348 HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY. P F 0
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

22 14691A0354 INDRA KUMAR. S F 0

23 14691A0356 JYOTHI SWAROOP. B F 0

24 14691A0357 KALYAN KUMAR REDDY. K F 0

25 14691A0360 KIRAN KUMAR REDDY. J C 3

26 14691A0361 KIRAN KUMAR. N F 0

27 14691A0364 LAKSHMI PATHI. K C 3

28 14691A0366 LOKESHWARA. V F 0

29 14691A0370 MAHESH. K C 3

30 14691A0388 MUNIPAVAN KUMAR. K B 3

31 14691A03A0 NAWAZ ALI KHAN. G F 0

32 14691A03A2 NITHESH. A F 0

33 14691A03A6 PRAMOD. K F 0

34 14691A03A7 PRASANTH SANKAR. C C 3

35 14691A03A9 PRAVEEN. E B 3

36 14691A03B0 PREM KUMAR. M B 3

37 14691A03B3 RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD. G. R F 0

38 14691A03B5 RAJA SEKHAR REDDY. Y B 3

39 14691A03B6 RAJA SEKHAR. K B 3
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39 14691A03B6 RAJA SEKHAR. K B 3

40 14691A03B7 RAJA SHEKAR. M F 0

41 14691A03C4 RAMMOHAN REDDY. B C 3

42 14691A03C6 RANJITH. C F 0

43 14691A03D2 RUPESH. P C 3

44 14691A03D7 SAI KISHORE. M F 0

45 14691A03E0 SAI PRANEETH. C C 3

46 14691A03E1 SAI PRATHAP. G C 3

47 14691A03E2 SAI ROHITH. M B+ 3

48 14691A03E3 SAI TEJA. O. P B+ 3

49 14691A03E4 SAI. T B 3

50 14691A03E8 SARDAR HUSSAIN. P B 3

51 14691A03E9 SATHEESH KUMAR. P B 3

52 14691A03F3 SHARATH KUMAR. M B+ 3

53 14691A03F4 SHARIEF. S F 0

54 14691A03F5 SHARIQ. S F 0

55 14691A03G0 SRIKANTH. B C 3

56 14691A03G1 SUDHEER. D F 0

57 14691A03G7 THARUN KUMAR. B F 0
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

BASIC ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

58 14691A03G8 THARUN THEJA. Y F 0

59 14691A03H0 THIPPESWAMY. M. P F 0

60 14691A03H1 THRILOK. M F 0

61 14691A03H2 VARUN. P F 0

62 14691A03H5 VENKATA NAGA JASWANTH. C F 0

63 14691A03H7 VENKATA
VAMSIKRISHNAYADAV. V

F 0

64 14691A03H8 VENKATARAMANA REDDY. V B 3

65 14691A03I3 VENKATESWARLU. R F 0

66 14691A03I4 VENU. A F 0

67 14691A03J3 YUGESH KUMAR REDDY. N B 3

68 14691A03J4 YUNUS AKRAM. S B 3

69 14691A03K5 MALLIKARJUNA. T Ab 0

70 14691A03K9 MOHAMMAD SHARUKH. S F 0

71 14699A0303 MD. SHAHAROOZ. S F 0
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0106 BHASKAR NAIK. M B 4

2 14691A0238 KHUSHEED. D F 0

1 14691A0332 ERANNA. Y. P B 4
2 14691A0389 MURALI. Y C 4

1 14691A0441 DINESH. T B+ 4

S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0112 KAMAL RAJ. T C 2
2 14691A0133 RANA CHOWDARY. B B 2

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, MADANAPALLE
(UGC-AUTONOMOUS)

B.Tech I Year I Semester (R14) Supplementary  End Semester Examinations - Jul'2015

Course-wise - Results

FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

CIVIL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
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1 14691A0238 KHUSHEED. D F 0
2 14691A0289 BHARATH. S. P P 2

1 14691A0332 ERANNA. Y. P C 2
2 14691A0354 INDRA KUMAR. S B 2
3 14691A0390 MUZFAR HUSSAIN. S B 2
4 14691A03D7 SAI KISHORE. M P 2
5 14691A03G8 THARUN THEJA. Y C 2
6 14691A03H1 THRILOK. M F 0

7 14691A03H7
VENKATA
VAMSIKRISHNAYADAV. V

C 2

8 14691A03I6 VINAY. C F 0

1 14691A0406 AKHIL NAIK. B P 2
2 14691A0441 DINESH. T B 2

1 14691A0535 KALYAN KUMAR. A F 0
2 14691A0539 KEERTHANA. M B 2
3 14691A0554 MD. ELIYAZ. S F 0
4 14691A05B6 SAI DIVYA. D B 2
5 14699A0509 SREE VISHNU TEJESH. T B 2
6 14699A0512 UDAYKANTH SARMA. G C 2
7 14699A0525 KALYANI. E P 2

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0123 NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY. P B 2

1 14691A0313 ASHOK KUMAR. K A 2

S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0145 UDAY KIRAN NAICK. B B+ 2

1 14691A03D7 SAI KISHORE. M B 2

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, MADANAPALLE
(UGC-AUTONOMOUS)

B.Tech I Year I Semester (R14) Supplementary  End Semester Examinations - Jul'2015

Course-wise - Results

WORKSHOP PRACTICE

ENGINEERING PHYSICS PRACTICALS

COMPUTING PRACTICALS

CIVIL ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
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S.No Roll No Name of the Candidate L.G C

1 14691A0106 BHASKAR NAIK. M B+ 2
2 14691A0120 MOHIDDIN ALI KHAN. K A 2

1 14691A0238 KHUSHEED. D B+ 2

2 14691A0288 SWETHA. M A 2

1 14691A03I3 VENKATESWARLU. R B+ 2

1 14691A0406 AKHIL NAIK. B B+ 2
2 14691A0441 DINESH. T A 2
3 14691A0447 GANESH. R B+ 2
4 14691A0453 GOVARDHANACHARI. M B+ 2
5 14691A0455 GOWTHAM KUMAR. C A 2
6 14691A0475 JHANSI LAKSHMI. C A 2
7 14691A0481 KUMAR XEVIAR RUBAN. B+ 2
8 14691A04D5 PRASANTH KUMAR. P B+ 2
9 14691A04D9 PRUDHVI KUMAR REDDY. A A 2

10 14691A04E9 RAKESH. A A 2
11 14691A04H3 SANDEEP. P A 2

COMPUTING PRACTICALS

CIVIL ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
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1 14691A0568 PREMKUMAR. J. S A 2
2 14699A0514 VAMSIDHAR REDDY. A Ab 0
3 14699A0519 VISHAL. L A 2
4 14699A0525 KALYANI. E B+ 2
5 14699A0528 SRAVANTHI. V Ab 0

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING

COMPUTING PRACTICALS
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